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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT.Of OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

01/04/2019 TO 30/04/2019

PG Activity

Journal Ruld?glk‘

Seminar-Ultra

Seminar-Ultra

| Sonography-I]
Case Presentation

Journal Reading

09.04.19-Tues

ﬂ Incharge Teacher

Name of PG Student

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Nivea Surana

| Dr. Yogendra
_Sonography-|

Dr. Marina Ger

Vabale Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Nivea Surana
Sambarey Dr. Madhuri Digole
Dr. Yogendra Dr. Madhuri Digole
Vabale

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Sambarey

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Nivea Surana

10.04.19-Wed | Seminar-OCT | Dr. Yogendra Dr. Marina Ger
Vabale Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
I1.04.19-Thur | Seminar- OCT II Dr. Prajakta Dr. Nivea Surana
Sambarey Dr. Madhuri Digole
12.04.19-Fri Case Presentation | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Madhuri Digole
15.04.19-Mon | Case Presentation

Dr. Prajakta
Sambarey

Dr. Abhijeet Patil

16.04.19-Tues

Journal Reading

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Madhuri Digole

17.04.19-Wed

Seminar-FAF
Fundus Auto
Fluorescence

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. Marina Ger
Dr. Avdhoot Wagle

18.04.19-Thur

Seminar-FFA and
1C6G

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. Nivea Surana
Dr. Madhuri Digole

22.04.19-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Archana
Nimmalwar

24.04.19-Wed

Journal Reading

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. Nivea Surana

25.04.19-Thur

CasePresentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Abhijeet Patil

29.04.19-Mon

Journal Reading

Dr. Yogendra

Vabale

Dr. Madhuri Digole

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

G

Dr Prajakta Sambarey
MBBS. MS. (Ophthal)
Regn. No. 46200
Professor & Head
Department of Ophthaimology




